Lanhydrock Hotel & Golf Club
Ladies Betterball Open

Printed: 29 April 2021
Competition Result

Competition played on 29 April 2021 at Lanhydrock Hotel & (Lanhydrock Hotel &).

Full Net Result

Overall
Position

1 Pat Mitchell-Firth
Ruth Rogers

2 Jane TRAPMORE
Suzanne KENNEDY

3 Bev SULLIVAN
Samantha HARRIS

4 Jacqui YATES
Elizabeth SCOTT

5 Maggie Mortimer
Jean Meigh

6 Dawn Emmerson
Jo RYSDALE

7 Teresa BRADLEY
Sandi PERRY

8 Jan Gatehouse
Carol Koehli

9 JULIE CLEATON
Jackie Smeeth

10 Sarah Shobrook
Vicky Lee-Comyn

11 Mandy Dennison
ALISON GESSEY

12 LOUISA McCARTNEY
Alison WORNE

13 Angie CHAPMAN
Deborah Douglas

HandicapMaster® v10.0.36

Score (Play
H'cap)

48 pts

44 pts

44 pts

42 pts

42 pts

42 pts

42 pts

42 pts

42 pts

41 pts

41 pts

40 pts

39 pts

Placing

Overall Winner

Overall Runner-Up

Overall 3rd

Overall 4th

Overall 5th
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Countback

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Six Holes

Last Three Holes

Last Six Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes
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14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Veronica Mcintosh
Jane East

Alison Smith
Donna Craig

Erica VIERK
Hacker BROWNING

Shirley Still
Daiwi Burley

Amanda TRELEAVEN
Judith Blaylock

Carol Mitcham
Brenda Arch

Margaret TAYLOR
Janet Golley

Kathy Wells
Eleanor Richards

Jo Munday
Sally Ingle

Jennifer Storey
Gilly Grigg

Christina Stead
Lyn Hodges

Catherine Kate Burford
Suzanne Kiddy

Carol Peck
Fiona Paterson

Sue Semley
Pat Thom

Sarah Ockwell
Elizabeth Hicks

Bridget Moody
Julie Finch

Gill FULLER
Karen RICHARDS

HandicapMaster® v10.0.36

39 pts

39 pts

38 pts

38 pts

38 pts

37 pts

36 pts

36 pts

36 pts

35 pts

35 pts

34 pts

34 pts

34 pts

34 pts

33 pts

33 pts
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Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Six Holes

Last Six Holes

Last Six Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Six Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes
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31

32

33

34

35

Number of Cards Processed = 36

Competition Format:

Gillian Dinnis
Mandi Jago

Sheila Marwood
Susan BYTHAM

Brenda WILLIAMSON
Sandra Lloyd

Susan Hodge
Debbie Cain

Di Sobey
Rita WORSWICK

Linda Hennah
Elizabeth Kessell

31 pts

30 pts

29 pts

29 pts

28 pts

No Return No Score Recorded

Last Nine Holes

Four-Ball, Stableford competition. Handicap allowance: 85% of Course Handicap. Mixed Tee Competition: When
separate tees are in use, the number of strokes received by some players is adjusted to allow for the differences in the

course played. These adjustments are for competition ranking purposes only.

Ties:

Where a team is placed ahead of the following team in the results, based upon matching scorecards (‘Countback’), the
'‘Countback' column documents the winning section of their scorecard.

HandicapMaster® v10.0.36

Created: 29 April 2021 17:51:26

Page 3 of 3



